
 

 

Scoil Naomh Fiachra, Illistrin Booklist  

2nd class 2022/23 

074 9125775                  illistrinoffice@gmail.com                   www.illistrin.town.ie 

 

  
Please buy the books listed below for your child. 

 
Bua na Cainte 2 
Ceartlitriú 2-CJ Fallon 
The Green Genie (Combined Activity Book) 
Spelling Made Fun-Workbook C 
Busy at Maths 2nd class 
Master Your Maths 2nd class-CJ Fallon 
Table Toppers 2-CJ Fallon 
Small World (2nd Class) 
Grow in love (2nd Class) 
Just Cursive Handwriting 2nd Class 
 

 
 

The following books can be rented  from the school 
The Grumpy Teaspoon 
Cairde Nua  
Spórt 

 Subtotal 
 

€11.00 

 Bua na Cainte   Irish online resources  
Copies/folder/Stationery (we will buy all the copies your 
child will need) 
Homework diary 
Arts & Crafts Materials 
Photocopying 
Voluntary Contribution 
Pupil Personal Insurance 

€3.00 
€16.00 

 
€3.00 

€15.00 
€10.00 
€10.00 

€7.00 
 Subtotal €64.00 

 Total €75.00 

Total to be paid to the school on Friday 23rd of September 2022 (including 
rental items) 

 

Please ensure that your child has a colouring book and basic classroom 
requirements (pencils, 30 cm ruler, crayons/markers, rubber, sharpener, 2 
pritt sticks etc.). Please also purchase a whiteboard and marker. 
Please ensure all items are labelled with child’s name. 

We ask you to shop early to ensure your child has the necessary books, 
writing materials etc. for the new school year. 

School reopens on Thursday 1st   September 2022 
 

http://www.illistrin.town.ie/

