

## Scoil Naomh Fiachra, Illistrin Booklist 2<sup>nd</sup> class 2022/23

074 9125775

illistrinoffice@gmail.com

www.illistrin.town.ie

## Please buy the books listed below for your child.

Bua na Cainte 2
Ceartlitriú 2-CJ Fallon
The Green Genie (Combined Activity Book)
Spelling Made Fun-Workbook C
Busy at Maths 2nd class
Master Your Maths 2nd class-CJ Fallon
Table Toppers 2-CJ Fallon
Small World (2nd Class)
Grow in love (2nd Class)
Just Cursive Handwriting 2<sup>nd</sup> Class

## The following books can be rented from the school

The Grumpy Teaspoon Cairde Nua Spórt

	Subtotai	€11.00
Bua na Cainte Irish online resources		€3.00
Copies/folder/Stationery (we will buy all th	ne copies your	€16.00
child will need)		
Homework diary		€3.00
Arts & Crafts Materials		€15.00
Photocopying		€10.00
Voluntary Contribution		€10.00
Pupil Personal Insurance		€7.00
	Subtotal	€64.00
	Total	€75.00

Cubtatal

Total to be paid to the school on Friday 23<sup>rd</sup> of September 2022 (including rental items)

Please ensure that your child has a colouring book and basic classroom requirements (pencils, 30 cm ruler, crayons/markers, rubber, sharpener, 2 pritt sticks etc.). Please also purchase a whiteboard and marker.

Please ensure all items are labelled with child's name.

We ask you to shop early to ensure your child has the necessary books, writing materials etc. for the new school year.

School reopens on Thursday 1st September 2022